
 
 

SRM  e-TENDER  NOTICE  

(Second call) 
MSETCL invites online  bids (E-Tender) from registered contractor’s agencies on Mahatransco SRM e-Tendering website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in for following works. 

 
 
 

Sr. 

No. 

 
 

Matter to be displayed on website 

(English) 

 

 
Tender  / 

Enquiry RFX 

Number 

 

 
Approval No. & Date 

 

 
TSE No 

 

 
Amount 

 
 
Tender  Start Date 

(DD/MM/YYYY) 

 
 
Tender  End Date 

(DD/MM/YYYY) 

 
Last Date & Time of 

Submission 

(DD/MM/YYYY HH:MM) 

(Time with AM/PM) 

Select from dropdown 

list-Jurisdiction 

Of Tender  / Enquiry 

(Zone/Circle/Division/S 

ubdivision) 

Name Of the 

Zone/Circle/Divis 

ion/Subdivision/S 

ubstation 

choosen in 

Jurisdiction 

 

 
Department 

 
1 

Construction of retaining wall,for 

protection  of foundation of Tower 

location  No. 7 on Bajaj Tap Line under 

EHV O&M Division  II Pune. 

 
7000032366 

 
SEC/325  Dt.28.02.2024 

 
97/2023-24 

 
2487595.00 

 
24.07.2024 

 
31.07.2024 

 
31/07/2024  10:00:00  AM 

 
EHV CCCM 

Division, Pune. 

 
EHV CCCM 

Division, Pune. 

Civil 

 
2 

Providing Housekeeping Service for 

MSETCL’S Rest House at 

Ganeshkhind, Dist -Pune 

 
7000032367 

 
SEC/396 

Dt.13.03.2024 

 
98/2023-24 

 
1862777.00 

 
24.07.2024 

 
31.07.2024 

 
31/07/2024  10:00:00  AM 

 

EHV CCCM 

Division, Pune. 

 

EHV CCCM 

Division, Pune. 

Civil 

 
3 

Various civil maintenance & 

upkeepment at control room & S/stn 

yard at 220 kV S/stn Bhosari-I,  Dist- 

Pune. 

 
7000032358 

 
SEC/384  Dt.11.03.2024 

 
103/2023-24 

 
2420993.34 

 
24.07.2024 

 
31.07.2024 

 
31/07/2024  10:00:00  AM 

 
EHV CCCM 

Division, Pune. 

 
EHV CCCM 

Division, Pune. 

Civil 

 
4 

Work of Various civil maintenance and 

upkeepment at control room & 

substation yard at 100 kV S/stn. 

Lonavala  Dist-Pune. 

 
7000032359 

 
SEC/390  Dt.12.03.2024 

 
106/2023-24 

 
2426314.04 

 
24.07.2024 

 
31.07.2024 

 
31/07/2024  10:00:00  AM 

 
EHV CCCM 

Division, Pune. 

 
EHV CCCM 

Division, Pune. 

Civil 

 

 
5 

Provision of ladies restroom along with 

civil maintenance & upkeepment of 

various civil assets at control room & 

switchyard premises at 220 kV 

Baramati, Dist-Pune. 

 

 
7000032370 

 

 
SEC/387  Dt.11.03.2024 

 

 
101/2023-24 

 

 
2425470.97 

 

 
24.07.2024 

 

 
31.07.2024 

 

 
31/07/2024  10:00:00  AM 

 
EHV CCCM 

Division, Pune. 

 
EHV CCCM 

Division, Pune. 

Civil 

            
Tender copy per tender 590/- 

Contact Person: The Addl.  Executive Engineer (C), Tel. No.8010653137 

Note: - All eligible interested  contractors are mandated  to get enrolled  on SRM e-Tendering portal (http://mahatransco.in/srm e-Tender). 

 

 
 
S/d 

Executive Engineer (C) 

EHV CCCM Division,Pune 

MSETCL,Pune-411011. 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
http://mahatransco.in/srm

